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Women / 4A / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kylen Calabrese415
United

9.075 9.400 8.7508.225 35.450
1 1 31 10T 1 

1 

Cambell Bates416
Platinum

8.450 9.000 8.9508.950 35.350
19 4T 6T 3T 2 

2 

Katelyn Wesolowski433
Aerial Athletics

8.500 9.100 8.5258.825 34.950
16T 3 11 15 3 

3 

Briya Alvarado401
Aerial Athletics

8.225 8.450 9.0259.225 34.925
26 12 1 2 4 

4 

Londyn Hall405
Aerial Athletics

8.725 9.200 7.9258.925 34.775
11T 2 8T 30 5T

5T

Kayla Gaither411
Aerial Athletics

9.000 8.000 9.1758.600 34.775
3 14T 22 1 5T

5T

Kaylee Forthman410
Aerial Athletics

8.250 8.500 8.9008.750 34.400
23T 11 13T 6T 7 

7 

Natalie Pyburn439
Aerial Athletics

8.500 8.700 8.9008.275 34.375
16T 8T 28T 6T 8 

8 

Harper McKee404
Aerial Athletics

8.425 8.700 8.9258.275 34.325
20 8T 28T 5 9T

9T

Morgan Haywood412
Aerial Athletics

8.800 8.900 8.4758.150 34.325
9 6 32T 17T 9T

9T

Gabriella Anderson425
Aerial Athletics

8.925 9.000 7.3259.050 34.300
5T 4T 2 38 11 

11 

Jayciann Camareno419
J & R

8.825 7.850 8.3508.975 34.000
8 19 5 20T 12 

12 

Haydyn Long428
GymACT

8.950 7.250 8.9508.675 33.825
4 24T 18T 3T 13 

13 

Camry Mangum423
Aerial Athletics

8.900 8.050 7.8008.950 33.700
7 13 6T 33 14 

14 

Clara Womeldorph413
Aerial Athletics

8.625 8.000 8.5758.425 33.625
13 14T 24T 14 15 

15 

Marissa Reyes417
Platinum

7.800 8.750 8.6008.450 33.600
32 7 23 13 16 

16 

Ivanna Danforth151
Alamo

8.250 7.450 8.7009.000 33.400
23T 22T 4 12 17T

17T

Alyssa Krueger429
United

8.725 8.000 7.9508.725 33.400
11T 14T 16T 28T 17T

17T

Savannah Price434
Aerial Athletics

8.400 8.600 8.0758.300 33.375
21 10 27 27 19 

19 

Taea Oglesby441
Olympia Hills

9.050 7.750 8.4257.950 33.175
2 20 34 19 20 

20 

Neely Marshall427
Aerial Athletics

8.925 6.500 8.8008.900 33.125
5T 33 10 9 21 

21 

Lauren Morawiec418
J & R

8.525 7.000 8.8508.725 33.100
15 27T 16T 8 22T

22T

Keriann Kallus420
J & R

8.350 8.000 8.4758.275 33.100
22 14T 28T 17T 22T

22T

Lilith Aretae414
United

8.500 7.650 8.3508.425 32.925
16T 21 24T 20T 24 

24 
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Ellery Rodriquez408
Aerial Athletics

8.000 7.250 8.2009.025 32.475
28 24T 3 24 25 

25 

Taylor Limbaugh421
J & R

7.400 7.450 8.7508.750 32.350
37 22T 13T 10T 26 

26 

Brianna Rosier436
American Allstar

7.950 6.900 8.5008.750 32.100
30 29 13T 16 27 

27 

Hallie Leinneweber403
Aerial Athletics

8.600 6.700 8.1008.675 32.075
14 30 18T 26 28 

28 

Ceri Zamarripa426
Aerial Athletics

7.750 7.050 7.9008.775 31.475
33T 26 12 31 29T

29T

Mady Wilder435
GymACT

8.100 6.600 8.1508.625 31.475
27 31T 20T 25 29T

29T

Alexandria Mckenzie409
Aerial Athletics

7.825 6.600 7.8508.925 31.200
31 31T 8T 32 31T

31T

Alexa Torres402
GOSA

7.750 8.000 7.6007.850 31.200
33T 14T 36 35T 31T

31T

Lauren Whitley406
Victory

8.250 6.150 8.2508.425 31.075
23T 34 24T 23 33 

33 

Keyari Davis424
Aerial Athletics

7.975 7.000 7.6007.800 30.375
29 27T 37 35T 34 

34 

Saaren Thorn438
Aerial Athletics

7.750 5.700 7.9507.900 29.300
33T 35 35 28T 35 

35 

Melissa Finch430
Victory

7.750 4.000 8.2758.625 28.650
33T 38 20T 22 36 

36 

Torrey Miller437
Victory

8.775 4.650 7.5507.575 28.550
10 37 38 37 37 

37 

Zoe Van Huss440
Victory

7.200 5.500 7.1507.225 27.075
39 36 39 39 38 

38 

Tomara Gruslova407
GOSA

7.250 0.000 7.7258.150 23.125
38 39 32T 34 39 

39 
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